Order code: ELUM077
Windstorm DMX Fan
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Windstorm DMX Fan  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 505 x 472 x 425mm
Weight 7.8kg
Order code ELUM077
5
0
5
m
m
472mm 425mm
www.prolight.co.uk Windstorm DMX Fan  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Earth point
02 - LED display
03 - Function buttons
04 - 5-Pin DMX input
05 - 5-Pin DMX output
06 - PowerCON input
07 - Fuse F2A 250V
08 - Rotary speed control
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
1 x user manual,
1 x floor standing bracket
& 1 x truss mount bracket
MENU ENTERDOWNUP
Windstorm
FUSE:
F2A 250V
POWER INPUT:
240V~50Hz
SPEED
ADJUSTMENT
LOW HIGH
CAUTION!
DO NOT INSERT YOUR HANDS
OR OBJECTS INTO THE FAN!
Windstorm
DMX INPUTDMX OUTPUT
07 06 08
03
05
04
01
02
www.prolight.co.uk Windstorm DMX Fan  User Manual 5
Operating instructions
S P e d
0 0 0
0 9 9
Manual fan speed
A d d r
A 0 0 1
A 5 1 2
DMX address setting
v e r v 0 0 1 Software version
Hold last settingb L N d h o L d
o F F
o n Fan on
Fan off
LED displayd I S p
1 0 o F
3 0 o F
6 0 o F
o n
DMX mode:
Operating in a DMX control mode environment gives the user the greatest flexibility when it comes to
customising or creating a show. In this mode you will be able to control each individual trait of the fixture